Indicative

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:50

Policy Department B: Structural and Cohesion Policies

COMMITTEE ON REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT
WORKSHOP ON
FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS IN COHESION POLICY

Brussels, 1 December 2015, 11.00-12.25, meeting room: ASP A1G-3

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Financial Instruments: Evolution of the legal framework

Ms Rachel Lancry-Beaumont, Deputy Head of Unit &

Ms Hanna Dudka, Policy Analyst

Financial Instruments and International Financial Institutions Relations Unit
European Commission

Financial Instruments: the Member State experience
Mr Alexander Rose, Legal Adviser
UK Government Legal Department

Financial Instruments for SMEs - Combined Microcredit in Hungary
(fi-compass case study)

Ms Gyorgyi Nyikos, Associate Professor, Cohesion Policy expert, Hungary,
National University of Public Service

Debate

EC reactions

www.europarl.europa.eu



