

Policy Department B: Structural and Cohesion Policies

COMMITTEE ON REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP ON

FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS IN COHESION POLICY

Brussels, 1 December 2015, 11.00-12.25, meeting room: ASP A1G-3

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Indicative	
11:00	Financial Instruments: Evolution of the legal framework Ms Rachel Lancry-Beaumont, Deputy Head of Unit & Ms Hanna Dudka, Policy Analyst Financial Instruments and International Financial Institutions Relations Unit European Commission
11:10	Financial Instruments: the Member State experience Mr Alexander Rose, Legal Adviser UK Government Legal Department
11:20	Financial Instruments for SMEs - Combined Microcredit in Hungary (fi-compass case study) Ms Gyorgyi Nyikos, Associate Professor, Cohesion Policy expert, Hungary, National University of Public Service
11:30	Debate
11:50	EC reactions